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Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1 OS2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

H105T (Team Herren 1  (2

1 247 Leif Bader 26:00 1(151) 2(102) 3(112) 4(122) 5(170) 6(126) 7(169) 8(141) 9(133) 10(100) 11(161) 12(105) 13(152) 14(200)
3 Post SV Dresden 1 1:10 2:20 5:54 7:52 10:39 13:46 15:19 17:40 19:20 20:54 21:57 23:06 24:27 25:21

#723 3CCAC 5,100 k 1:10 1:10 3:34 1:58 2:47 3:07 1:33 2:21 1:40 1:34 1:03 1:09 1:21 0:54
Ziel

26:00
0:39

2 243 Tilo Pompe 27:57 1(120) 2(102) 3(116) 4(122) 5(108) 6(126) 7(169) 8(141) 9(157) 10(100) 11(161) 12(105) 13(152) 14(200)
3 SV Robotron Dresd 1:03 1:57 5:32 8:05 10:26 14:15 16:00 18:34 20:02 22:16 23:23 24:47 26:07 27:08

#688 3BBBA 5,030 k 1:03 0:54 3:35 2:33 2:21 3:49 1:45 2:34 1:28 2:14 1:07 1:24 1:20 1:01
Ziel

27:57
0:49

3 244 Rolf Breckle 31:19 1(151) 2(102) 3(112) 4(122) 5(108) 6(126) 7(169) 8(141) 9(133) 10(100) 11(161) 12(105) 13(152) 14(200)
3 Bielefelder TG 1 1:28 2:44 7:06 9:33 12:12 16:19 18:02 20:53 23:14 25:14 26:34 28:05 29:30 30:35

#726 3CCBC 5,010 k 1:28 1:16 4:22 2:27 2:39 4:07 1:43 2:51 2:21 2:00 1:20 1:31 1:25 1:05
Ziel *163

31:19 22:43
0:44

4 245 Sven Hommen 32:00 1(151) 2(102) 3(112) 4(122) 5(170) 6(126) 7(169) 8(141) 9(163) 10(100) 11(161) 12(105) 13(152) 14(200)
1 SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 1:27 3:09 7:53 10:27 13:57 17:55 19:33 22:10 24:02 26:04 27:18 28:51 30:17 31:16

#295 1CCABBA 5,09 1:27 1:42 4:44 2:34 3:30 3:58 1:38 2:37 1:52 2:02 1:14 1:33 1:26 0:59
Ziel *102

32:00 28:31
0:44

5 247 Jens Lucke 32:02 1(101) 2(102) 3(106) 4(122) 5(124) 6(126) 7(169) 8(141) 9(163) 10(100) 11(161) 12(105) 13(152) 14(200)
1 Post SV Dresden 1 1:50 3:10 7:16 9:48 13:01 17:06 19:31 22:16 24:07 26:07 27:20 28:52 30:22 31:19

#31 1AACBBA 4,980 1:50 1:20 4:06 2:32 3:13 4:05 2:25 2:45 1:51 2:00 1:13 1:32 1:30 0:57
Ziel *102

32:02 28:29
0:43

6 243 Hannes Heidrich 33:20 1(151) 2(102) 3(106) 4(122) 5(170) 6(126) 7(169) 8(141) 9(133) 10(100) 11(140) 12(105) 13(152) 14(200)
1 SV Robotron Dresd 1:30 3:04 7:10 9:50 13:46 17:46 19:35 22:12 25:25 27:07 28:34 29:42 31:32 32:32

#225 1CAACAA 5,020 1:30 1:34 4:06 2:40 3:56 4:00 1:49 2:37 3:13 1:42 1:27 1:08 1:50 1:00
Ziel *163

33:20 24:06
0:48

7 246 André Derksen 33:48 1(101) 2(102) 3(116) 4(122) 5(108) 6(126) 7(169) 8(141) 9(133) 10(100) 11(140) 12(105) 13(164) 14(200)
1 SV Bad Düben 1 2:04 3:41 8:13 11:12 14:00 18:27 20:22 23:14 25:59 28:00 29:28 30:36 32:04 32:52

#58 1ABBCAB 4,950 2:04 1:37 4:32 2:59 2:48 4:27 1:55 2:52 2:45 2:01 1:28 1:08 1:28 0:48
Ziel *163

33:48 25:20
0:56

8 246 Steffen Bäßler 34:11 1(120) 2(102) 3(106) 4(122) 5(170) 6(126) 7(169) 8(141) 9(163) 10(100) 11(161) 12(105) 13(152) 14(200)
3 SV Bad Düben 1 0:53 1:58 5:48 8:29 13:59 19:08 21:06 23:48 25:55 28:03 29:17 30:54 32:23 33:28

#677 3BAAB 5,100 k 0:53 1:05 3:50 2:41 5:30 5:09 1:58 2:42 2:07 2:08 1:14 1:37 1:29 1:05
Ziel

34:11
0:43

9 244 Thies Knoll 36:01 1(120) 2(102) 3(116) 4(122) 5(124) 6(126) 7(169) 8(141) 9(157) 10(100) 11(140) 12(105) 13(164) 14(200)
1 Bielefelder TG 1 2:36 3:39 7:42 10:34 13:57 17:36 19:28 22:23 27:20 29:40 31:02 32:05 34:27 35:20

#170 1BBCAAB 4,85 2:36 1:03 4:03 2:52 3:23 3:39 1:52 2:55 4:57 2:20 1:22 1:03 2:22 0:53
Ziel *163

36:01 24:14
0:41

10 247 Uwe Möser 37:31 1(120) 2(102) 3(116) 4(122) 5(108) 6(126) 7(169) 8(141) 9(157) 10(100) 11(140) 12(105) 13(164) 14(200)
2 Post SV Dresden 1 2:44 5:11 9:13 12:42 15:42 20:09 22:00 24:59 26:45 30:20 31:53 33:08 35:46 36:34

#482 2BBBAAB 4,91 2:44 2:27 4:02 3:29 3:00 4:27 1:51 2:59 1:46 3:35 1:33 1:15 2:38 0:48
Ziel *101 *117

37:31 2:02 12:13
0:57

11 246 Henry Kern 39:21 1(151) 2(102) 3(112) 4(122) 5(124) 6(126) 7(169) 8(141) 9(157) 10(100) 11(161) 12(105) 13(152) 14(200)
2 SV Bad Düben 1 1:36 3:06 7:52 10:50 13:51 18:07 19:59 23:02 24:54 29:04 32:09 33:54 36:00 37:07

#639 2CCCABA 4,94 1:36 1:30 4:46 2:58 3:01 4:16 1:52 3:03 1:52 4:10 3:05 1:45 2:06 1:07
Ziel

39:21
2:14

12 243 Hendryk Wetzel 39:53 1(101) 2(102) 3(112) 4(122) 5(124) 6(126) 7(169) 8(141) 9(163) 10(100) 11(161) 12(105) 13(164) 14(200)
2 SV Robotron Dresd 1:53 4:11 8:31 11:21 17:51 21:58 23:33 26:32 29:36 31:56 33:13 34:36 36:50 37:38

#428 2ACCBBB 4,94 1:53 2:18 4:20 2:50 6:30 4:07 1:35 2:59 3:04 2:20 1:17 1:23 2:14 0:48
Ziel *116 *117 *174

39:53 8:05 10:56 34:13
2:15

13 245 Uwe Röhner 40:04 1(101) 2(102) 3(106) 4(122) 5(124) 6(126) 7(169) 8(141) 9(157) 10(100) 11(161) 12(105) 13(152) 14(200)
3 SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 1:54 3:27 10:02 13:03 16:06 20:23 22:39 25:50 29:25 32:25 34:38 36:21 38:10 39:19

#655 3AACA 4,980 k 1:54 1:33 6:35 3:01 3:03 4:17 2:16 3:11 3:35 3:00 2:13 1:43 1:49 1:09
Ziel *116

40:04 9:35
0:45
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

H105T (Team Herren 1  (2 (Forts.)

1 247 Leif Bader 26:00 1(151) 2(102) 3(112) 4(122) 5(170) 6(126) 7(169) 8(141) 9(133) 10(100) 11(161) 12(105) 13(152) 14(200)
3 Post SV Dresden 1 1:10 2:20 5:54 7:52 10:39 13:46 15:19 17:40 19:20 20:54 21:57 23:06 24:27 25:21

#723 3CCAC 5,100 k 1:10 1:10 3:34 1:58 2:47 3:07 1:33 2:21 1:40 1:34 1:03 1:09 1:21 0:54
Ziel

26:00
0:39

14 241 Friedmar Richter 40:31 1(120) 2(102) 3(106) 4(122) 5(124) 6(126) 7(169) 8(141) 9(157) 10(100) 11(161) 12(105) 13(164) 14(200)
2 USV TU Dresden 1 4:24 5:37 10:33 13:38 19:29 24:28 26:14 29:23 31:37 34:16 35:30 37:28 39:08 39:54

#460 2BACABB 4,89 4:24 1:13 4:56 3:05 5:51 4:59 1:46 3:09 2:14 2:39 1:14 1:58 1:40 0:46
Ziel *151 *102

40:31 2:03 36:52
0:37

15 242 Carl W. Distler 40:42 1(101) 2(102) 3(112) 4(122) 5(170) 6(126) 7(169) 8(141) 9(133) 10(100) 11(161) 12(105) 13(152) 14(200)
3 Berliner TSC 2 3:08 4:35 10:21 13:17 17:17 23:43 25:44 28:45 31:07 34:16 35:35 37:02 38:51 40:05

#669 3ACAC 5,150 k 3:08 1:27 5:46 2:56 4:00 6:26 2:01 3:01 2:22 3:09 1:19 1:27 1:49 1:14
Ziel

40:42
0:37

16 242 Tobias Schwartz 41:46 1(151) 2(102) 3(116) 4(122) 5(108) 6(126) 7(169) 8(141) 9(157) 10(100) 11(140) 12(105) 13(152) 14(200)
2 Berliner TSC 2 2:08 3:35 9:47 13:56 16:59 23:01 26:50 29:47 31:53 34:30 36:07 38:05 40:11 41:14

#589 2CBBAAA 4,940 2:08 1:27 6:12 4:09 3:03 6:02 3:49 2:57 2:06 2:37 1:37 1:58 2:06 1:03
Ziel

41:46
0:32

17 241 Henryk Dobslaw 42:32 1(101) 2(102) 3(112) 4(122) 5(108) 6(126) 7(169) 8(141) 9(133) 10(100) 11(140) 12(105) 13(152) 14(200)
1 USV TU Dresden 1 1:54 3:16 9:37 12:34 15:50 20:57 23:51 28:02 33:25 35:35 37:36 38:46 40:25 41:48

#93 1ACBCAA 5,010 1:54 1:22 6:21 2:57 3:16 5:07 2:54 4:11 5:23 2:10 2:01 1:10 1:39 1:23
Ziel

42:32
0:44

18 241 Andreas Lenk 42:35 1(151) 2(102) 3(116) 4(122) 5(170) 6(126) 7(169) 8(141) 9(163) 10(100) 11(161) 12(105) 13(152) 14(200)
3 USV TU Dresden 1 2:15 3:53 8:43 12:19 16:40 21:31 23:45 27:08 31:03 34:53 36:21 38:29 40:46 41:56

#713 3CBAB 5,080 k 2:15 1:38 4:50 3:36 4:21 4:51 2:14 3:23 3:55 3:50 1:28 2:08 2:17 1:10
Ziel

42:35
0:39

19 244 Hans Breckle 43:00 1(101) 2(102) 3(106) 4(122) 5(170) 6(126) 7(169) 8(141) 9(163) 10(100) 11(161) 12(105) 13(152) 14(200)
2 Bielefelder TG 1 2:23 3:53 8:58 12:40 19:02 23:30 25:27 29:03 32:42 35:32 36:56 38:21 40:45 42:03

#331 2AAABBA 5,120 2:23 1:30 5:05 3:42 6:22 4:28 1:57 3:36 3:39 2:50 1:24 1:25 2:24 1:18
Ziel

43:00
0:57

20 242 Péter Adorján 51:29 1(120) 2(102) 3(106) 4(122) 5(124) 6(126) 7(169) 8(141) 9(163) 10(100) 11(161) 12(105) 13(164) 14(200)
1 Berliner TSC 2 5:53 7:04 14:09 20:47 25:18 30:57 33:15 36:41 41:23 44:21 45:43 47:41 49:43 50:56

#140 1BACBBB 4,89 5:53 1:11 7:05 6:38 4:31 5:39 2:18 3:26 4:42 2:58 1:22 1:58 2:02 1:13
Ziel

51:29
0:33

21 245 Mindaugas Sapalas 51:35 1(120) 2(102) 3(116) 4(122) 5(108) 6(126) 7(169) 8(141) 9(133) 10(100) 11(140) 12(105) 13(164) 14(200)
2 SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 3:22 5:37 15:18 19:18 24:27 30:39 33:11 36:56 39:45 42:06 45:27 46:39 49:44 50:34

#490 2BBBCAB 4,92 3:22 2:15 9:41 4:00 5:09 6:12 2:32 3:45 2:49 2:21 3:21 1:12 3:05 0:50
Ziel

51:35
1:01

22 240 Frank Rabe 52:58 1(120) 2(102) 3(106) 4(122) 5(124) 6(126) 7(169) 8(141) 9(157) 10(100) 11(161) 12(105) 13(152) 14(200)
3 SV Sedlitz BW 90 1 3:29 4:55 11:16 19:13 24:08 29:46 33:07 37:04 41:05 44:59 46:24 48:04 51:03 52:16

#682 3BACA 4,950 k 3:29 1:26 6:21 7:57 4:55 5:38 3:21 3:57 4:01 3:54 1:25 1:40 2:59 1:13
Ziel

52:58
0:42

23 240 Jens Rabe 53:15 1(151) 2(102) 3(116) 4(122) 5(108) 6(126) 7(169) 8(141) 9(133) 10(100) 11(140) 12(105) 13(152) 14(200)
2 SV Sedlitz BW 90 1 4:35 7:33 13:28 18:09 26:20 31:48 33:48 37:31 40:12 42:42 46:33 47:37 51:10 52:27

#597 2CBBCAA 4,95 4:35 2:58 5:55 4:41 8:11 5:28 2:00 3:43 2:41 2:30 3:51 1:04 3:33 1:17
Ziel

53:15
0:48

24 240 Heiko Lückmann 1:02:57 1(101) 2(102) 3(112) 4(122) 5(170) 6(126) 7(169) 8(141) 9(163) 10(100) 11(161) 12(105) 13(164) 14(200)
1 SV Sedlitz BW 90 1 3:23 6:42 14:13 19:17 27:25 35:14 38:45 42:59 46:40 50:09 51:58 57:16 1:00:12 1:01:46

#80 1ACABBB 5,080 3:23 3:19 7:31 5:04 8:08 7:49 3:31 4:14 3:41 3:29 1:49 5:18 2:56 1:34
Ziel *102

1:02:57 53:51
1:11
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

D175T (Team Damen 17  (

1 403 Katrin Kubald 23:06 1(146) 2(134) 3(156) 4(139) 5(163) 6(110) 7(100) 8(104) 9(102) 10(152) 11(200) Ziel *137
3 Kaulsdorfer OLV Be 2:31 3:32 8:08 10:06 11:23 14:24 15:15 17:30 18:56 21:01 22:21 23:06 7:24

#8 CB 2,390 km 2:31 1:01 4:36 1:58 1:17 3:01 0:51 2:15 1:26 2:05 1:20 0:45
2 404 Annette Leonhardt 23:57 1(166) 2(134) 3(154) 4(139) 5(163) 6(110) 7(100) 8(104) 9(102) 10(152) 11(200) Ziel

3 SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 2:29 3:33 7:38 9:33 10:31 13:58 14:46 17:21 18:39 21:23 23:03 23:57
#3 AC 2,350 km 2:29 1:04 4:05 1:55 0:58 3:27 0:48 2:35 1:18 2:44 1:40 0:54

3 401 Andrea Janus 24:45 1(166) 2(134) 3(154) 4(139) 5(163) 6(110) 7(100) 8(104) 9(102) 10(152) 11(200) Ziel
3 SSV Planeta Radebe 2:34 3:36 7:10 9:07 10:36 13:38 14:16 17:40 19:30 22:11 23:54 24:45

#3 AC 2,350 km 2:34 1:02 3:34 1:57 1:29 3:02 0:38 3:24 1:50 2:41 1:43 0:51
4 401 Ute Schmidt 26:21 1(118) 2(134) 3(167) 4(139) 5(163) 6(110) 7(100) 8(104) 9(102) 10(152) 11(200) Ziel

2 SSV Planeta Radebe 2:22 3:55 7:33 10:10 12:52 16:15 17:01 19:43 21:06 23:35 25:15 26:21
#4 BA 2,510 km 2:22 1:33 3:38 2:37 2:42 3:23 0:46 2:42 1:23 2:29 1:40 1:06

5 400 Katrin Krüger 28:19 1(118) 2(134) 3(167) 4(139) 5(163) 6(110) 7(100) 8(104) 9(102) 10(152) 11(200) Ziel
1 SSV Planeta Radebe 3:01 4:37 8:08 11:01 14:28 17:18 18:02 20:52 22:41 25:32 27:10 28:19

#4 BA 2,510 km 3:01 1:36 3:31 2:53 3:27 2:50 0:44 2:50 1:49 2:51 1:38 1:09
6 401 Gisela Tonn 28:36 1(146) 2(134) 3(156) 4(139) 5(163) 6(110) 7(100) 8(104) 9(102) 10(152) 11(200) Ziel

1 SSV Planeta Radebe 2:24 3:53 7:38 11:05 14:31 17:30 18:11 20:51 22:12 25:48 27:23 28:36
#8 CB 2,390 km 2:24 1:29 3:45 3:27 3:26 2:59 0:41 2:40 1:21 3:36 1:35 1:13

7 403 Gudrun Brettschnei 29:08 1(118) 2(134) 3(167) 4(139) 5(163) 6(110) 7(100) 8(104) 9(102) 10(152) 11(200) Ziel
2 Kaulsdorfer OLV Be 3:00 4:30 8:36 11:58 14:48 17:42 18:26 21:47 23:29 26:21 28:16 29:08

#4 BA 2,510 km 3:00 1:30 4:06 3:22 2:50 2:54 0:44 3:21 1:42 2:52 1:55 0:52
8 405 Anne Ferchow 33:13 1(146) 2(134) 3(167) 4(139) 5(163) 6(110) 7(100) 8(104) 9(102) 10(152) 11(200) Ziel

1 Kaulsdorfer OLV Be 3:06 4:40 8:13 11:21 12:26 15:38 16:41 20:29 21:57 29:55 32:00 33:13
#7 CA 2,480 km 3:06 1:34 3:33 3:08 1:05 3:12 1:03 3:48 1:28 7:58 2:05 1:13

9 404 Susi Thiel 37:09 1(146) 2(134) 3(156) 4(139) 5(163) 6(110) 7(100) 8(104) 9(102) 10(152) 11(200) Ziel
2 SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 3:26 5:13 10:01 13:46 16:52 20:52 21:47 27:52 29:59 33:47 36:00 37:09

#8 CB 2,390 km 3:26 1:47 4:48 3:45 3:06 4:00 0:55 6:05 2:07 3:48 2:13 1:09
10 405 Gabriela Lehmann 39:30 1(118) 2(134) 3(156) 4(139) 5(163) 6(110) 7(100) 8(104) 9(102) 10(152) 11(200) Ziel

3 Kaulsdorfer OLV Be 4:25 7:26 11:55 14:59 16:15 20:11 21:55 31:02 32:45 36:48 38:35 39:30
#5 BB 2,430 km 4:25 3:01 4:29 3:04 1:16 3:56 1:44 9:07 1:43 4:03 1:47 0:55

11 405 Barbara Usemann 39:32 1(166) 2(134) 3(154) 4(139) 5(163) 6(110) 7(100) 8(104) 9(102) 10(152) 11(200) Ziel
2 Kaulsdorfer OLV Be 3:43 4:47 9:44 13:36 14:55 18:57 19:52 23:43 27:13 36:24 38:25 39:32

#3 AC 2,350 km 3:43 1:04 4:57 3:52 1:19 4:02 0:55 3:51 3:30 9:11 2:01 1:07
12 403 Erika Lemnitzer 45:16 1(166) 2(134) 3(154) 4(139) 5(163) 6(110) 7(100) 8(104) 9(102) 10(152) 11(200) Ziel

1 Kaulsdorfer OLV Be 6:07 8:03 13:09 19:06 20:22 26:54 27:52 31:39 33:25 41:51 44:00 45:16
#3 AC 2,350 km 6:07 1:56 5:06 5:57 1:16 6:32 0:58 3:47 1:46 8:26 2:09 1:16

13 400 Sigrid Wenzel 45:28 1(166) 2(134) 3(154) 4(139) 5(163) 6(110) 7(100) 8(104) 9(102) 10(152) 11(200) Ziel *105
2 SSV Planeta Radebe 3:11 4:21 8:56 11:14 13:08 17:39 18:29 33:12 37:41 41:39 44:02 45:28 36:24

#3 AC 2,350 km 3:11 1:10 4:35 2:18 1:54 4:31 0:50 14:43 4:29 3:58 2:23 1:26
14 402 Helga Lucke 48:18 1(118) 2(134) 3(167) 4(139) 5(163) 6(110) 7(100) 8(104) 9(102) 10(152) 11(200) Ziel

3 Post SV Dresden 2 4:53 7:07 13:40 19:21 22:20 26:23 27:54 36:29 39:41 43:54 47:18 48:18
#4 BA 2,510 km 4:53 2:14 6:33 5:41 2:59 4:03 1:31 8:35 3:12 4:13 3:24 1:00

15 402 Bärbel Busch 49:39 1(146) 2(134) 3(156) 4(139) 5(163) 6(110) 7(100) 8(104) 9(102) 10(152) 11(200) Ziel
2 Post SV Dresden 2 3:36 5:12 9:41 13:03 16:19 20:24 21:16 33:29 38:31 46:35 48:38 49:39

#8 CB 2,390 km 3:36 1:36 4:29 3:22 3:16 4:05 0:52 12:13 5:02 8:04 2:03 1:01
16 400 Ute Wiedenfeld 50:20 1(146) 2(134) 3(156) 4(139) 5(163) 6(110) 7(100) 8(104) 9(102) 10(152) 11(200) Ziel *161

3 SSV Planeta Radebe 3:16 5:50 11:05 13:43 15:44 19:17 20:41 41:04 43:29 47:08 49:23 50:20 22:58
#8 CB 2,390 km 3:16 2:34 5:15 2:38 2:01 3:33 1:24 20:23 2:25 3:39 2:15 0:57

*165 *105
28:19 42:36

17 404 Kerstin Ahlburg 1:00:59 1(118) 2(134) 3(167) 4(139) 5(163) 6(110) 7(100) 8(104) 9(102) 10(152) 11(200) Ziel
1 SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 28:48 29:51 36:33 39:40 41:34 48:47 49:32 53:11 54:40 57:59 59:55 1:00:59

#4 BA 2,510 km 28:48 1:03 6:42 3:07 1:54 7:13 0:45 3:39 1:29 3:19 1:56 1:04
18 402 Monika Weber 1:01:22 1(166) 2(134) 3(154) 4(139) 5(163) 6(110) 7(100) 8(104) 9(102) 10(152) 11(200) Ziel

1 Post SV Dresden 2 2:59 5:16 15:40 18:15 24:57 32:55 34:15 38:50 45:58 57:40 1:00:13 1:01:22
#3 AC 2,350 km 2:59 2:17 10:24 2:35 6:42 7:58 1:20 4:35 7:08 11:42 2:33 1:09

D-14T (Team Damen bi  (2

1 300 Julika Funk 21:08 1(127) 2(132) 3(150) 4(159) 5(148) 6(100) 7(165) 8(166) 9(134) 10(200) Ziel *142
2 OK Leipzig 1 3:44 6:35 9:10 10:46 12:04 14:49 17:00 18:59 19:35 20:27 21:08 3:07

#36 2CCB 2,970 km 3:44 2:51 2:35 1:36 1:18 2:45 2:11 1:59 0:36 0:52 0:41
2 307 Stanja Lindig 24:50 1(127) 2(132) 3(150) 4(167) 5(148) 6(100) 7(165) 8(146) 9(134) 10(200) Ziel *159

3 SSV Planeta Radebe 2:39 6:06 9:30 11:28 14:50 17:30 19:28 21:53 23:18 24:16 24:50 11:00
#43 3CA 3,000 km 2:39 3:27 3:24 1:58 3:22 2:40 1:58 2:25 1:25 0:58 0:34

3 307 Anne Hockeborn 25:54 1(142) 2(132) 3(150) 4(160) 5(148) 6(100) 7(165) 8(146) 9(134) 10(200) Ziel *104
1 SSV Planeta Radebe 4:36 7:58 11:22 13:53 15:32 18:44 20:48 23:24 24:32 25:18 25:54 4:11

#3 1ABA 3,040 km 4:36 3:22 3:24 2:31 1:39 3:12 2:04 2:36 1:08 0:46 0:36
4 300 Eline Kärger 26:00 1(142) 2(132) 3(150) 4(160) 5(148) 6(100) 7(165) 8(146) 9(134) 10(200) Ziel *151

1 OK Leipzig 1 4:09 7:39 11:07 13:29 15:25 18:41 20:47 23:21 24:28 25:16 26:00 2:00
#3 1ABA 3,040 km 4:09 3:30 3:28 2:22 1:56 3:16 2:06 2:34 1:07 0:48 0:44

5 301 Finja Helling 26:06 1(142) 2(132) 3(150) 4(167) 5(148) 6(100) 7(165) 8(166) 9(134) 10(200) Ziel *146
1 USV TU Dresden 1 4:19 7:40 11:32 13:33 14:55 18:34 20:41 23:43 24:34 25:17 26:06 23:29

#2 1AAB 3,010 km 4:19 3:21 3:52 2:01 1:22 3:39 2:07 3:02 0:51 0:43 0:49
6 303 Lilly Hintz 28:22 1(127) 2(132) 3(150) 4(160) 5(148) 6(100) 7(165) 8(166) 9(134) 10(200) Ziel

1 MTV Seesen 1 5:01 8:39 12:11 14:44 16:54 20:14 22:36 25:59 26:43 27:38 28:22
#16 1CBB 2,990 km 5:01 3:38 3:32 2:33 2:10 3:20 2:22 3:23 0:44 0:55 0:44

7 300 Jule Roßner 29:01 1(162) 2(132) 3(150) 4(167) 5(148) 6(100) 7(165) 8(146) 9(134) 10(200) Ziel *161
3 OK Leipzig 1 3:01 6:31 10:32 12:51 16:13 19:21 21:21 26:29 27:46 28:27 29:01 1:31

#40 3BA 3,080 km 3:01 3:30 4:01 2:19 3:22 3:08 2:00 5:08 1:17 0:41 0:34
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

D-14T (Team Damen bi  ( (Forts.)

1 300 Julika Funk 21:08 1(127) 2(132) 3(150) 4(159) 5(148) 6(100) 7(165) 8(166) 9(134) 10(200) Ziel �*142
2 OK Leipzig 1 3:44 6:35 9:10 10:46 12:04 14:49 17:00 18:59 19:35 20:27 21:08 �3:07

#36 2CCB 2,970 km 3:44 2:51 2:35 1:36 1:18 2:45 2:11 1:59 0:36 0:52 0:41

8 303 Annkathrin Knoll 29:54 1(142) 2(132) 3(150) 4(167) 5(148) 6(100) 7(165) 8(146) 9(134) 10(200) Ziel
2 MTV Seesen 1 7:03 10:40 14:16 16:21 17:48 21:39 23:57 27:02 28:13 29:12 29:54

#19 2AAA 3,030 km 7:03 3:37 3:36 2:05 1:27 3:51 2:18 3:05 1:11 0:59 0:42
9 303 Anna Castilho Marc 30:51 1(162) 2(132) 3(150) 4(159) 5(148) 6(100) 7(165) 8(146) 9(134) 10(200) Ziel *142

3 MTV Seesen 1 6:28 10:24 14:58 16:30 17:58 21:29 25:48 28:14 29:23 30:15 30:51 4:55
#42 3BC 3,070 km 6:28 3:56 4:34 1:32 1:28 3:31 4:19 2:26 1:09 0:52 0:36

10 304 Chiara Kagelmache 32:35 1(142) 2(132) 3(150) 4(160) 5(148) 6(100) 7(165) 8(166) 9(134) 10(200) Ziel *161
2 OL-Team Filder 1 7:58 11:45 16:40 18:59 21:31 25:12 27:19 29:52 30:49 31:49 32:35 26:43

#22 2ABB 3,020 km 7:58 3:47 4:55 2:19 2:32 3:41 2:07 2:33 0:57 1:00 0:46
11 307 Lena Lommatzsch 35:58 1(162) 2(132) 3(150) 4(159) 5(148) 6(100) 7(165) 8(166) 9(134) 10(200) Ziel

2 SSV Planeta Radebe 4:04 8:41 15:51 17:29 23:14 27:10 29:35 33:27 34:12 35:21 35:58
#30 2BCB 3,050 km 4:04 4:37 7:10 1:38 5:45 3:56 2:25 3:52 0:45 1:09 0:37

12 301 Anna Holfeld 36:51 1(127) 2(132) 3(150) 4(159) 5(148) 6(100) 7(165) 8(146) 9(134) 10(200) Ziel *161
3 USV TU Dresden 1 4:56 13:13 19:00 20:47 23:37 28:04 30:32 33:15 35:23 36:11 36:51 29:47

#45 3CC 3,000 km 4:56 8:17 5:47 1:47 2:50 4:27 2:28 2:43 2:08 0:48 0:40
13 301 Luise Hempel 37:00 1(162) 2(132) 3(150) 4(160) 5(148) 6(100) 7(165) 8(146) 9(134) 10(200) Ziel

2 USV TU Dresden 1 3:39 7:51 12:07 18:14 20:19 24:46 27:46 33:49 34:58 36:18 37:00
#27 2BBA 3,090 km 3:39 4:12 4:16 6:07 2:05 4:27 3:00 6:03 1:09 1:20 0:42

14 304 Julia Fritz 37:39 1(127) 2(132) 3(150) 4(167) 5(148) 6(100) 7(165) 8(146) 9(134) 10(200) Ziel *159
3 OL-Team Filder 1 11:27 14:47 19:47 21:54 24:24 28:24 31:07 34:23 35:55 36:59 37:39 21:28

#43 3CA 3,000 km 11:27 3:20 5:00 2:07 2:30 4:00 2:43 3:16 1:32 1:04 0:40
15 304 Marlene Fritz 38:48 1(162) 2(132) 3(150) 4(159) 5(148) 6(100) 7(165) 8(146) 9(134) 10(200) Ziel *200

1 OL-Team Filder 1 11:44 19:24 22:15 23:56 25:18 31:15 33:22 35:52 37:14 38:08 38:48 28:47
#11 1BCA 3,070 km 11:44 7:40 2:51 1:41 1:22 5:57 2:07 2:30 1:22 0:54 0:40

16 302 Livia Uhlemann 38:49 1(142) 2(132) 3(150) 4(160) 5(148) 6(100) 7(165) 8(146) 9(134) 10(200) Ziel
3 OLV Potsdam 1 6:57 11:18 15:14 22:53 26:29 30:38 33:05 35:45 37:16 38:05 38:49

#38 3AB 3,040 km 6:57 4:21 3:56 7:39 3:36 4:09 2:27 2:40 1:31 0:49 0:44
17 306 Jule Wersin 43:40 1(142) 2(132) 3(150) 4(159) 5(148) 6(100) 7(165) 8(146) 9(134) 10(200) Ziel *101 *200

1 Rheinhessen O-Tea 12:38 19:23 22:13 23:54 25:45 33:17 35:50 40:14 41:07 43:03 43:40 7:42 28:55
#5 1ACA 3,030 km 12:38 6:45 2:50 1:41 1:51 7:32 2:33 4:24 0:53 1:56 0:37

18 302 Clara Knorr 44:11 1(162) 2(132) 3(150) 4(167) 5(148) 6(100) 7(165) 8(146) 9(134) 10(200) Ziel
1 OLV Potsdam 1 4:40 14:47 21:33 24:46 27:31 33:17 35:48 41:09 42:31 43:30 44:11

#7 1BAA 3,080 km 4:40 10:07 6:46 3:13 2:45 5:46 2:31 5:21 1:22 0:59 0:41
19 305 Frida Vogt 44:30 1(162) 2(132) 3(150) 4(159) 5(148) 6(100) 7(165) 8(146) 9(134) 10(200) Ziel *142

2 Berliner Turnerscha 9:46 13:48 23:48 26:03 28:15 32:49 35:33 40:18 42:34 43:44 44:30 4:04
#29 2BCA 3,070 km 9:46 4:02 10:00 2:15 2:12 4:34 2:44 4:45 2:16 1:10 0:46

20 306 Katharina Saß 52:05 1(162) 2(132) 3(150) 4(160) 5(148) 6(100) 7(165) 8(146) 9(134) 10(200) Ziel
3 Rheinhessen O-Tea 5:34 10:09 16:29 20:22 34:38 39:13 43:07 47:50 50:22 51:17 52:05

#41 3BB 3,090 km 5:34 4:35 6:20 3:53 14:16 4:35 3:54 4:43 2:32 0:55 0:48
21 302 Mila Fischer 57:31 1(127) 2(132) 3(150) 4(159) 5(148) 6(100) 7(165) 8(166) 9(134) 10(200) Ziel

2 OLV Potsdam 1 10:05 13:33 32:08 33:54 39:13 44:31 48:04 54:40 55:45 56:46 57:31
#36 2CCB 2,970 km 10:05 3:28 18:35 1:46 5:19 5:18 3:33 6:36 1:05 1:01 0:45

22 305 Greta Spies 1:19:09 1(127) 2(132) 3(150) 4(160) 5(148) 6(100) 7(165) 8(166) 9(134) 10(200) Ziel
1 Berliner Turnerscha 36:17 41:46 48:05 56:26 1:00:15 1:08:07 1:11:07 1:14:34 1:17:18 1:18:18 1:19:09

#16 1CBB 2,990 km 36:17 5:29 6:19 8:21 3:49 7:52 3:00 3:27 2:44 1:00 0:51
23 305 Malin Ecknigk 1:55:34 1(142) 2(132) 3(150) 4(167) 5(148) 6(100) 7(165) 8(146) 9(134) 10(200) Ziel *160

3 Berliner Turnerscha 6:42 16:15 31:35 45:15 1:00:47 1:22:02 1:42:39 1:46:43 1:53:43 1:54:41 1:55:34 34:48
#37 3AA 3,030 km 6:42 9:33 15:20 13:40 15:32 21:15 20:37 4:04 7:00 0:58 0:53

306 Lisa Heinz Fehlst 1(127) 2(132) 3(150) 4(167) 5(148) 6(100) 7(165) 8(166) 9(134) 10(200) Ziel
2 Rheinhessen O-Tea ----- 9:24 18:21 21:12 26:22 32:58 36:11 39:20 42:07 42:55 43:40

#32 2CAB 2,980 km 9:24 8:57 2:51 5:10 6:36 3:13 3:09 2:47 0:48 0:45

D105T (Team Damen 10  (

1 160 Anne Heinemann 31:29 1(146) 2(152) 3(116) 4(107) 5(147) 6(143) 7(110) 8(100) 9(127) 10(138) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel
3 SV Robotron Dresd 1:48 3:51 8:29 11:45 17:45 20:00 23:50 24:21 26:06 28:12 29:43 30:47 31:29

#127 3CAA 4,210 km 1:48 2:03 4:38 3:16 6:00 2:15 3:50 0:31 1:45 2:06 1:31 1:04 0:42
2 160 Katja Pompe 34:45 1(118) 2(152) 3(153) 4(107) 5(135) 6(143) 7(110) 8(100) 9(127) 10(138) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel

1 SV Robotron Dresd 3:18 5:22 9:27 12:36 19:52 21:33 25:31 26:11 28:10 30:41 32:24 33:44 34:45
#34 1BCBB 4,250 k 3:18 2:04 4:05 3:09 7:16 1:41 3:58 0:40 1:59 2:31 1:43 1:20 1:01

*117
11:49

3 163 Cornelia Eckardt 36:19 1(146) 2(152) 3(116) 4(107) 5(135) 6(143) 7(110) 8(100) 9(127) 10(138) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel
3 USV TU Dresden 1 2:33 4:37 8:43 11:37 19:13 21:14 25:57 26:35 28:43 31:03 34:04 35:22 36:19

#128 3CAB 4,200 km 2:33 2:04 4:06 2:54 7:36 2:01 4:43 0:38 2:08 2:20 3:01 1:18 0:57
*166
2:08

4 161 Kerstin Saupe 37:13 1(146) 2(152) 3(106) 4(107) 5(168) 6(143) 7(110) 8(100) 9(140) 10(138) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel
1 Post SV Dresden 1 2:24 5:12 9:07 12:30 20:21 22:09 27:19 27:56 29:55 32:30 34:31 36:02 37:13

#47 1CBCA 4,080 km 2:24 2:48 3:55 3:23 7:51 1:48 5:10 0:37 1:59 2:35 2:01 1:31 1:11
5 161 Anett von Dalowski 38:59 1(118) 2(152) 3(153) 4(107) 5(135) 6(143) 7(110) 8(100) 9(127) 10(138) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel

2 Post SV Dresden 1 3:26 5:58 10:47 13:06 21:50 23:55 28:51 29:36 31:52 34:30 36:33 38:03 38:59
#88 2BCBB 4,250 k 3:26 2:32 4:49 2:19 8:44 2:05 4:56 0:45 2:16 2:38 2:03 1:30 0:56
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

D105T (Team Damen 10  ( (Forts.)

1 160 Anne Heinemann 31:29 1(146) 2(152) 3(116) 4(107) 5(147) 6(143) 7(110) 8(100) 9(127) 10(138) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel
3 SV Robotron Dresd 1:48 3:51 8:29 11:45 17:45 20:00 23:50 24:21 26:06 28:12 29:43 30:47 31:29

#127 3CAA 4,210 km 1:48 2:03 4:38 3:16 6:00 2:15 3:50 0:31 1:45 2:06 1:31 1:04 0:42

6 161 Ruta Weinert 39:44 1(166) 2(152) 3(116) 4(107) 5(147) 6(143) 7(110) 8(100) 9(127) 10(138) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel
3 Post SV Dresden 1 2:23 6:07 10:26 13:48 21:26 24:06 29:51 30:26 32:56 35:37 37:34 38:57 39:44

#109 3AAA 4,180 km 2:23 3:44 4:19 3:22 7:38 2:40 5:45 0:35 2:30 2:41 1:57 1:23 0:47
7 163 Claudia Helling 41:20 1(118) 2(152) 3(153) 4(107) 5(147) 6(143) 7(110) 8(100) 9(140) 10(138) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel

2 USV TU Dresden 1 2:51 9:41 14:52 17:14 24:39 27:14 31:35 32:23 34:11 37:10 39:09 40:30 41:20
#85 2BCAA 4,210 km 2:51 6:50 5:11 2:22 7:25 2:35 4:21 0:48 1:48 2:59 1:59 1:21 0:50

8 162 Kristina Bringezu 44:33 1(166) 2(152) 3(153) 4(107) 5(147) 6(143) 7(110) 8(100) 9(127) 10(138) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel
1 OLV Potsdam 1 1:53 5:15 10:57 12:53 20:11 22:58 35:15 35:50 38:06 40:44 42:27 43:37 44:33

#14 1ACAB 4,190 km 1:53 3:22 5:42 1:56 7:18 2:47 12:17 0:35 2:16 2:38 1:43 1:10 0:56
*164
4:19

9 162 Yvonne Fischer 44:34 1(118) 2(152) 3(106) 4(107) 5(135) 6(143) 7(110) 8(100) 9(127) 10(138) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel
3 OLV Potsdam 1 2:34 4:48 9:05 12:49 21:25 23:24 29:30 30:10 35:12 38:24 42:10 43:45 44:34

#122 3BBB 4,230 km 2:34 2:14 4:17 3:44 8:36 1:59 6:06 0:40 5:02 3:12 3:46 1:35 0:49
*152

40:59

10 164 Katerina Wollmerst 44:42 1(118) 2(152) 3(153) 4(107) 5(147) 6(143) 7(110) 8(100) 9(140) 10(138) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel
1 Berliner TSC 1 3:28 6:07 11:16 13:48 23:39 27:01 32:23 33:06 36:19 39:49 42:16 43:37 44:42

#31 1BCAA 4,210 km 3:28 2:39 5:09 2:32 9:51 3:22 5:22 0:43 3:13 3:30 2:27 1:21 1:05
11 163 Christina Holfeld 47:53 1(166) 2(152) 3(106) 4(107) 5(168) 6(143) 7(110) 8(100) 9(127) 10(138) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel

1 USV TU Dresden 1 2:00 15:32 19:10 21:52 30:12 32:00 37:28 38:27 40:20 43:48 45:47 47:02 47:53
#12 1ABCB 4,100 km 2:00 13:32 3:38 2:42 8:20 1:48 5:28 0:59 1:53 3:28 1:59 1:15 0:51

*164
4:15

12 162 Anna Dost 51:01 1(146) 2(152) 3(116) 4(107) 5(168) 6(143) 7(110) 8(100) 9(140) 10(138) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel
2 OLV Potsdam 1 2:52 6:53 12:30 17:37 28:07 30:22 36:01 37:11 40:47 45:57 48:30 49:59 51:01

#95 2CACA 4,090 km 2:52 4:01 5:37 5:07 10:30 2:15 5:39 1:10 3:36 5:10 2:33 1:29 1:02
13 164 Galina Scholtz 1:11:39 1(146) 2(152) 3(116) 4(107) 5(135) 6(143) 7(110) 8(100) 9(127) 10(138) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel

2 Berliner TSC 1 3:00 7:00 13:44 19:41 39:02 41:43 50:56 51:42 1:00:10 1:06:05 1:09:13 1:10:43 1:11:39
#94 2CABB 4,200 km 3:00 4:00 6:44 5:57 19:21 2:41 9:13 0:46 8:28 5:55 3:08 1:30 0:56

14 164 Anke Templiner 1:13:31 1(166) 2(152) 3(106) 4(107) 5(168) 6(143) 7(110) 8(100) 9(127) 10(138) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel
3 Berliner TSC 1 7:18 10:44 23:59 27:45 38:39 49:45 57:26 58:07 1:03:09 1:07:07 1:10:59 1:12:44 1:13:31

#114 3ABC 4,100 km 7:18 3:26 13:15 3:46 10:54 11:06 7:41 0:41 5:02 3:58 3:52 1:45 0:47

160 Annegret Wetzel Fehlst 1(166) 2(152) 3(106) 4(107) 5(168) 6(143) 7(110) 8(100) 9(140) 10(138) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel
2 SV Robotron Dresd 2:17 4:44 8:45 11:55 20:22 22:02 26:19 26:55 28:48 31:28 ----- 35:11 36:00

#65 2ABCA 4,060 km 2:17 2:27 4:01 3:10 8:27 1:40 4:17 0:36 1:53 2:40 3:43 0:49

D145T (Team Damen 14  (

1 351 Daniela Zschäckel 32:41 1(166) 2(152) 3(153) 4(107) 5(141) 6(139) 7(100) 8(104) 9(102) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel
1 SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 1:45 4:49 8:27 11:28 17:25 19:48 22:19 24:45 26:03 27:13 30:08 31:41 32:41

#38 1CAAB 3,870 km 1:45 3:04 3:38 3:01 5:57 2:23 2:31 2:26 1:18 1:10 2:55 1:33 1:00
*152

28:49

2 352 Ira Funk 34:18 1(166) 2(152) 3(153) 4(122) 5(141) 6(133) 7(100) 8(104) 9(105) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel
3 OK Leipzig 1 2:21 4:31 9:03 12:33 20:46 23:15 25:44 28:02 29:28 30:37 32:10 33:27 34:18

#134 3CCB 4,020 km 2:21 2:10 4:32 3:30 8:13 2:29 2:29 2:18 1:26 1:09 1:33 1:17 0:51
*62 *64 *63 *44 *69 *65 *60 *70 *79 *100

5:29 7:34 10:40 11:29 15:07 16:33 19:27 23:09 24:46 25:33

3 343 Anke Müller 35:12 1(166) 2(152) 3(153) 4(107) 5(141) 6(139) 7(100) 8(104) 9(105) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel
3 Post SV Dresden 1 1:56 3:52 8:45 12:43 20:07 22:39 25:45 28:09 29:50 31:10 32:52 34:22 35:12

#127 3CAA 3,860 km 1:56 1:56 4:53 3:58 7:24 2:32 3:06 2:24 1:41 1:20 1:42 1:30 0:50
4 346 Anke von Gaza 36:04 1(166) 2(152) 3(153) 4(117) 5(141) 6(163) 7(100) 8(104) 9(105) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel

3 OLV Uslar 1 2:10 4:34 8:59 11:30 20:24 24:16 27:09 29:20 31:23 32:34 34:05 35:15 36:04
#132 3CBC 3,910 km 2:10 2:24 4:25 2:31 8:54 3:52 2:53 2:11 2:03 1:11 1:31 1:10 0:49

*102
30:42

5 346 Heidrun Finke 36:51 1(146) 2(152) 3(153) 4(122) 5(141) 6(139) 7(100) 8(104) 9(102) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel
2 OLV Uslar 1 2:11 4:18 9:31 12:42 20:48 24:55 27:55 30:24 31:31 33:15 34:45 35:57 36:51

#68 2ACAB 4,070 km 2:11 2:07 5:13 3:11 8:06 4:07 3:00 2:29 1:07 1:44 1:30 1:12 0:54
6 349 Esther Stamer 37:06 1(166) 2(152) 3(153) 4(117) 5(141) 6(139) 7(100) 8(104) 9(105) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel

3 MTK Bad Harzburg 2:15 4:10 11:27 13:27 21:42 24:29 27:05 31:20 32:30 33:52 35:09 36:15 37:06
#130 3CBA 3,940 km 2:15 1:55 7:17 2:00 8:15 2:47 2:36 4:15 1:10 1:22 1:17 1:06 0:51

*151 *101 *120
29:15 30:17 30:39

7 346 Evi Drese 37:13 1(118) 2(152) 3(153) 4(107) 5(141) 6(133) 7(100) 8(104) 9(105) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel
1 OLV Uslar 1 2:25 4:47 9:12 11:19 18:42 21:33 24:13 30:15 31:34 33:01 34:54 36:15 37:13

#21 1BABA 3,900 km 2:25 2:22 4:25 2:07 7:23 2:51 2:40 6:02 1:19 1:27 1:53 1:21 0:58
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

D145T (Team Damen 14  ( (Forts.)

1 351 Daniela Zschäckel 32:41 1(166) 2(152) 3(153) 4(107) 5(141) 6(139) 7(100) 8(104) 9(102) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel
1 SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 1:45 4:49 8:27 11:28 17:25 19:48 22:19 24:45 26:03 27:13 30:08 31:41 32:41

#38 1CAAB 3,870 km 1:45 3:04 3:38 3:01 5:57 2:23 2:31 2:26 1:18 1:10 2:55 1:33 1:00
�*152

�28:49

8 353 Kerstin Hellmann 37:44 1(146) 2(152) 3(153) 4(107) 5(141) 6(163) 7(100) 8(104) 9(105) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel
3 USV TU Dresden 1 2:12 4:45 10:27 12:35 19:58 25:51 28:30 30:54 32:03 33:51 35:20 36:53 37:44

#111 3AAC 3,850 km 2:12 2:33 5:42 2:08 7:23 5:53 2:39 2:24 1:09 1:48 1:29 1:33 0:51
9 348 Jekaterina Zelenin 37:51 1(146) 2(152) 3(153) 4(122) 5(141) 6(139) 7(100) 8(104) 9(105) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel

1 USG Chemnitz 1 3:15 5:37 10:23 14:08 23:25 25:51 28:50 30:57 32:32 33:59 35:35 36:55 37:51
#13 1ACAA 4,060 km 3:15 2:22 4:46 3:45 9:17 2:26 2:59 2:07 1:35 1:27 1:36 1:20 0:56

10 340 Birgit Wersin 39:28 1(146) 2(152) 3(153) 4(117) 5(141) 6(163) 7(100) 8(104) 9(102) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel
2 Rheinhessen O-Tea 1:55 4:28 10:14 18:29 25:21 28:13 30:53 33:08 34:13 35:42 37:19 38:38 39:28

#66 2ABCB 3,940 km 1:55 2:33 5:46 8:15 6:52 2:52 2:40 2:15 1:05 1:29 1:37 1:19 0:50
11 351 Irina Wollmerstädt 41:01 1(118) 2(152) 3(153) 4(117) 5(141) 6(133) 7(100) 8(104) 9(105) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel

3 SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 2:37 6:40 11:50 14:29 23:26 26:54 29:53 32:28 34:39 36:50 38:50 40:13 41:01
#122 3BBB 3,990 km 2:37 4:03 5:10 2:39 8:57 3:28 2:59 2:35 2:11 2:11 2:00 1:23 0:48

12 347 Sabine Juckelandt 41:15 1(146) 2(152) 3(153) 4(122) 5(141) 6(133) 7(100) 8(104) 9(105) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel
3 SV Robotron Dresd 2:21 6:12 11:04 13:57 23:39 27:09 30:08 32:26 34:58 36:22 39:12 40:27 41:15

#116 3ACB 4,040 km 2:21 3:51 4:52 2:53 9:42 3:30 2:59 2:18 2:32 1:24 2:50 1:15 0:48
13 353 Heike Leideck 42:23 1(118) 2(152) 3(153) 4(117) 5(141) 6(133) 7(100) 8(104) 9(102) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel

2 USV TU Dresden 1 2:31 5:13 10:26 14:22 22:31 25:51 32:12 35:00 36:35 38:06 39:51 41:32 42:23
#82 2BBBB 3,990 k 2:31 2:42 5:13 3:56 8:09 3:20 6:21 2:48 1:35 1:31 1:45 1:41 0:51

14 345 Katrin Scheuerman 43:13 1(118) 2(152) 3(153) 4(122) 5(141) 6(133) 7(100) 8(104) 9(105) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel
3 SSV Planeta Radebe 2:48 6:04 11:58 15:59 26:16 29:27 32:31 35:16 36:43 38:35 41:10 42:30 43:13

#125 3BCB 4,080 km 2:48 3:16 5:54 4:01 10:17 3:11 3:04 2:45 1:27 1:52 2:35 1:20 0:43
15 348 Martina Fritzsche 45:16 1(166) 2(152) 3(153) 4(117) 5(141) 6(133) 7(100) 8(104) 9(102) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel

2 USG Chemnitz 1 2:56 8:05 14:00 17:21 26:22 30:33 34:20 37:03 38:39 40:36 42:39 44:09 45:16
#100 2CBBB 3,930 k 2:56 5:09 5:55 3:21 9:01 4:11 3:47 2:43 1:36 1:57 2:03 1:30 1:07

16 343 Catrin Nitsche 45:31 1(118) 2(152) 3(153) 4(122) 5(141) 6(163) 7(100) 8(104) 9(105) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel
2 Post SV Dresden 1 2:52 6:13 11:05 15:31 23:55 26:51 30:34 37:10 38:28 41:21 42:58 44:27 45:31

#89 2BCCA 4,070 km 2:52 3:21 4:52 4:26 8:24 2:56 3:43 6:36 1:18 2:53 1:37 1:29 1:04
*140

35:31

17 345 Katrin Lindig 45:36 1(166) 2(152) 3(153) 4(107) 5(141) 6(139) 7(100) 8(104) 9(102) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel
1 SSV Planeta Radebe 2:33 5:27 16:59 22:04 29:34 32:07 36:01 37:56 39:09 40:11 43:56 44:55 45:36

#38 1CAAB 3,870 km 2:33 2:54 11:32 5:05 7:30 2:33 3:54 1:55 1:13 1:02 3:45 0:59 0:41
18 353 Susanne Löhning 46:11 1(166) 2(152) 3(153) 4(122) 5(141) 6(139) 7(100) 8(104) 9(105) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel

1 USV TU Dresden 1 1:58 4:39 9:18 16:52 26:21 29:22 32:47 35:19 37:18 39:13 43:47 45:15 46:11
#49 1CCAA 4,040 km 1:58 2:41 4:39 7:34 9:29 3:01 3:25 2:32 1:59 1:55 4:34 1:28 0:56

*164 *107 *117
4:00 11:46 13:03

19 348 Eileen Rupsch 46:14 1(118) 2(152) 3(153) 4(107) 5(141) 6(163) 7(100) 8(104) 9(105) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel
3 USG Chemnitz 1 6:29 10:36 16:01 18:19 26:23 31:36 34:43 37:08 38:59 41:56 43:56 45:23 46:14

#120 3BAC 3,890 km 6:29 4:07 5:25 2:18 8:04 5:13 3:07 2:25 1:51 2:57 2:00 1:27 0:51
20 347 Katja Hinkel 46:25 1(166) 2(152) 3(153) 4(117) 5(141) 6(163) 7(100) 8(104) 9(102) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel

1 SV Robotron Dresd 2:22 5:53 11:14 14:00 26:38 32:41 35:38 38:07 39:39 41:42 43:50 45:29 46:25
#48 1CBCB 3,920 k 2:22 3:31 5:21 2:46 12:38 6:03 2:57 2:29 1:32 2:03 2:08 1:39 0:56

21 341 Sabine Bräuer 47:04 1(146) 2(152) 3(153) 4(107) 5(141) 6(163) 7(100) 8(104) 9(105) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel
3 USV Jena 1 2:36 5:51 16:34 19:05 27:43 31:51 35:27 39:25 41:45 42:58 45:00 46:22 47:04

#111 3AAC 3,850 km 2:36 3:15 10:43 2:31 8:38 4:08 3:36 3:58 2:20 1:13 2:02 1:22 0:42
22 345 Bettina Kempe-Geb 47:26 1(146) 2(152) 3(153) 4(117) 5(141) 6(163) 7(100) 8(104) 9(105) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel

2 SSV Planeta Radebe 2:27 5:43 10:58 13:49 28:00 32:54 36:19 38:52 40:56 42:35 44:56 46:26 47:26
#65 2ABCA 3,930 km 2:27 3:16 5:15 2:51 14:11 4:54 3:25 2:33 2:04 1:39 2:21 1:30 1:00

23 340 Sonja Gerhard 48:18 1(166) 2(152) 3(153) 4(107) 5(141) 6(133) 7(100) 8(104) 9(105) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel
3 Rheinhessen O-Tea 2:50 5:59 11:56 18:15 26:51 30:21 33:49 36:42 38:49 41:27 46:01 47:31 48:18

#128 3CAB 3,840 km 2:50 3:09 5:57 6:19 8:36 3:30 3:28 2:53 2:07 2:38 4:34 1:30 0:47
*102

38:18

24 352 Brit Kärger 48:53 1(146) 2(152) 3(153) 4(107) 5(141) 6(139) 7(100) 8(104) 9(105) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel
2 OK Leipzig 1 3:49 8:17 14:40 17:42 28:26 33:56 36:57 40:24 42:36 43:57 46:20 47:53 48:53

#55 2AAAA 3,880 km 3:49 4:28 6:23 3:02 10:44 5:30 3:01 3:27 2:12 1:21 2:23 1:33 1:00
25 341 Anke Zentgraf 51:06 1(118) 2(152) 3(153) 4(122) 5(141) 6(139) 7(100) 8(104) 9(105) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel

2 USV Jena 1 3:07 7:43 13:11 17:11 28:15 35:18 38:32 41:13 43:43 45:37 48:27 50:13 51:06
#85 2BCAA 4,100 km 3:07 4:36 5:28 4:00 11:04 7:03 3:14 2:41 2:30 1:54 2:50 1:46 0:53

26 352 Bettina Treibmann 51:23 1(118) 2(152) 3(153) 4(117) 5(141) 6(163) 7(100) 8(104) 9(102) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel
1 OK Leipzig 1 2:24 9:39 14:50 18:38 29:46 36:29 39:18 42:15 43:36 45:16 48:56 50:21 51:23

#30 1BBCB 3,990 k 2:24 7:15 5:11 3:48 11:08 6:43 2:49 2:57 1:21 1:40 3:40 1:25 1:02
*164
5:54

27 344 Cornelia Morgner 51:31 1(118) 2(152) 3(153) 4(122) 5(141) 6(163) 7(100) 8(104) 9(105) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel
1 USV Jena 2 2:56 9:58 14:53 18:57 29:57 36:28 39:27 42:11 44:14 47:24 49:04 50:30 51:31

#35 1BCCA 4,070 km 2:56 7:02 4:55 4:04 11:00 6:31 2:59 2:44 2:03 3:10 1:40 1:26 1:01
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

D145T (Team Damen 14  ( (Forts.)

1 351 Daniela Zschäckel 32:41 1(166) 2(152) 3(153) 4(107) 5(141) 6(139) 7(100) 8(104) 9(102) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel
1 SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 1:45 4:49 8:27 11:28 17:25 19:48 22:19 24:45 26:03 27:13 30:08 31:41 32:41

#38 1CAAB 3,870 km 1:45 3:04 3:38 3:01 5:57 2:23 2:31 2:26 1:18 1:10 2:55 1:33 1:00
�*152

�28:49

28 349 Tanja Buchholz 52:20 1(146) 2(152) 3(153) 4(122) 5(141) 6(133) 7(100) 8(104) 9(102) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel
1 MTK Bad Harzburg 2:45 5:45 11:05 19:43 31:44 35:23 39:17 43:40 45:20 47:30 49:23 51:13 52:20

#16 1ACBB 4,050 km 2:45 3:00 5:20 8:38 12:01 3:39 3:54 4:23 1:40 2:10 1:53 1:50 1:07
*142

43:08

28 349 Claudia Ducki-Höck 52:20 1(118) 2(152) 3(153) 4(107) 5(141) 6(163) 7(100) 8(104) 9(105) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel
2 MTK Bad Harzburg 5:42 12:21 18:04 21:34 31:42 35:57 39:15 42:23 44:51 47:18 49:40 51:24 52:20

#77 2BACA 3,890 km 5:42 6:39 5:43 3:30 10:08 4:15 3:18 3:08 2:28 2:27 2:22 1:44 0:56
30 344 Marion Friebe 53:44 1(166) 2(152) 3(153) 4(107) 5(141) 6(133) 7(100) 8(104) 9(102) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel

2 USV Jena 2 3:11 5:58 14:26 18:50 29:48 34:38 38:52 41:57 45:43 47:49 50:20 52:29 53:44
#94 2CABB 3,850 km 3:11 2:47 8:28 4:24 10:58 4:50 4:14 3:05 3:46 2:06 2:31 2:09 1:15

31 347 Silke Ansorge 54:19 1(118) 2(152) 3(153) 4(107) 5(141) 6(139) 7(100) 8(104) 9(105) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel
2 SV Robotron Dresd 3:11 16:07 22:02 26:24 34:48 38:09 41:42 44:53 47:22 48:50 51:36 53:18 54:19

#73 2BAAA 3,920 km 3:11 12:56 5:55 4:22 8:24 3:21 3:33 3:11 2:29 1:28 2:46 1:42 1:01
*155 *164 *102
4:55 6:20 46:31

32 340 Karin Theel 54:35 1(118) 2(152) 3(153) 4(122) 5(141) 6(139) 7(100) 8(104) 9(105) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel
1 Rheinhessen O-Tea 2:32 5:44 11:59 19:28 30:27 34:20 39:08 45:19 47:27 49:31 51:57 53:27 54:35

#31 1BCAA 4,100 km 2:32 3:12 6:15 7:29 10:59 3:53 4:48 6:11 2:08 2:04 2:26 1:30 1:08
33 350 Jana Gorecki 57:55 1(118) 2(152) 3(153) 4(107) 5(141) 6(163) 7(100) 8(104) 9(105) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel

1 USV Jena 3 3:18 9:59 15:37 22:13 34:29 40:18 44:22 47:24 50:01 51:51 54:42 56:56 57:55
#23 1BACA 3,890 km 3:18 6:41 5:38 6:36 12:16 5:49 4:04 3:02 2:37 1:50 2:51 2:14 0:59

34 342 Kerstin Juras 59:53 1(118) 2(152) 3(153) 4(117) 5(141) 6(133) 7(100) 8(104) 9(105) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel
3 OL Görlitz 1 3:32 6:52 14:39 21:58 34:39 43:54 47:27 50:45 53:19 55:02 57:25 58:57 59:53

#122 3BBB 3,990 km 3:32 3:20 7:47 7:19 12:41 9:15 3:33 3:18 2:34 1:43 2:23 1:32 0:56
35 350 Ute Lösch 1:00:06 1(146) 2(152) 3(153) 4(122) 5(141) 6(139) 7(100) 8(104) 9(105) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel

3 USV Jena 3 2:55 6:31 16:32 22:45 36:16 40:25 44:27 48:41 52:22 54:39 57:19 59:02 1:00:06
#115 3ACA 4,060 km 2:55 3:36 10:01 6:13 13:31 4:09 4:02 4:14 3:41 2:17 2:40 1:43 1:04

36 342 Petra Schröter 1:00:12 1(166) 2(152) 3(153) 4(107) 5(141) 6(139) 7(100) 8(104) 9(102) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel
2 OL Görlitz 1 3:20 5:51 11:02 16:20 25:08 39:19 42:10 46:51 49:15 54:55 57:00 59:18 1:00:12

#92 2CAAB 3,870 km 3:20 2:31 5:11 5:18 8:48 14:11 2:51 4:41 2:24 5:40 2:05 2:18 0:54
37 342 Petra Schierz 1:12:55 1(146) 2(152) 3(153) 4(122) 5(141) 6(163) 7(100) 8(104) 9(105) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel

1 OL Görlitz 1 2:32 13:26 19:49 25:16 41:13 52:53 59:28 1:02:30 1:04:28 1:06:22 1:09:54 1:11:34 1:12:55
#17 1ACCA 4,030 km 2:32 10:54 6:23 5:27 15:57 11:40 6:35 3:02 1:58 1:54 3:32 1:40 1:21

38 350 Isabel Günther 1:15:33 1(166) 2(152) 3(153) 4(117) 5(141) 6(133) 7(100) 8(104) 9(102) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel
2 USV Jena 3 4:50 16:39 25:39 30:00 41:39 47:31 51:56 1:01:59 1:04:19 1:10:15 1:12:12 1:14:28 1:15:33

#100 2CBBB 3,930 k 4:50 11:49 9:00 4:21 11:39 5:52 4:25 10:03 2:20 5:56 1:57 2:16 1:05
39 351 Monika Braatz 1:16:02 1(146) 2(152) 3(153) 4(122) 5(141) 6(163) 7(100) 8(104) 9(105) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel

2 SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 3:12 6:49 14:57 24:37 35:50 46:03 49:50 1:06:20 1:09:13 1:10:45 1:13:05 1:14:54 1:16:02
#71 2ACCA 4,030 km 3:12 3:37 8:08 9:40 11:13 10:13 3:47 16:30 2:53 1:32 2:20 1:49 1:08

40 341 Gabriele Kirchner 1:19:34 1(166) 2(152) 3(153) 4(117) 5(141) 6(133) 7(100) 8(104) 9(102) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel
1 USV Jena 1 6:30 9:01 15:49 26:13 41:10 54:52 57:49 1:01:50 1:03:25 1:05:20 1:17:09 1:18:32 1:19:34

#46 1CBBB 3,930 k 6:30 2:31 6:48 10:24 14:57 13:42 2:57 4:01 1:35 1:55 11:49 1:23 1:02

343 Wiebke Sihver Fehlst 1(146) 2(152) 3(153) 4(117) 5(141) 6(133) 7(100) 8(104) 9(102) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel
1 Post SV Dresden 1 1:47 4:17 8:17 10:14 16:21 18:56 21:15 25:15 26:23 27:35 ----- 29:59 30:57

#10 1ABBB 3,950 km 1:47 2:30 4:00 1:57 6:07 2:35 2:19 4:00 1:08 1:12 2:24 0:58
*140 *152

24:49 28:45

344 Kirsten Röhrich Fehlst 1(146) 2(152) 3(153) 4(117) 5(141) 6(139) 7(100) 8(104) 9(105) 10(110) 11(125) 12(200) Ziel
3 USV Jena 2 4:50 8:03 15:02 18:09 31:46 35:42 40:34 ----- 45:05 46:45 48:55 50:40 51:29

#112 3ABA 3,960 km 4:50 3:13 6:59 3:07 13:37 3:56 4:52 4:31 1:40 2:10 1:45 0:49
*140

43:07

D19-T (Team Damen)  (23)

1 322 Patricia Nieke 37:13 1(151) 2(138) 3(112) 4(107) 5(108) 6(126) 7(169) 8(141) 9(133) 10(111) 11(152) 12(100) 13(161) 14(105)
3 USV TU Dresden 1 1:52 4:24 8:05 10:08 14:19 18:41 20:34 23:32 27:14 29:40 30:41 31:39 32:53 34:12

#380 3CAAB 5,290 k 1:52 2:32 3:41 2:03 4:11 4:22 1:53 2:58 3:42 2:26 1:01 0:58 1:14 1:19
